Workforce Management Office — November 02, 2016

Title / Name E-mail Phone

Director, Kimberlyn “Kim” Bauhs Kimberlyn.Bauhs@noaa.gov (301) 713-6302
Deputy Director, Amber Lempke Amber.Lempke@noaa.qov (301) 713-6302
Senion HR Advisor, Rebecca Williams Rebecca.A.Williams@noaa.gov (301) 713-6375
Administrative Assistant (C), Laurah Faltz Laurah.Faltz@noaa.gov (301) 713-6302

Business Management Division

Chief of Staff, Melvin Jones (Acting) Melvin.Jones@noaa.gov (301) 713-6382
Administrative Officer, Tonya Temple Tonjania.Temple@noaa.gov (301) 713-6343
Administrative Management Specialist, Sue Barker Susan.Barker@noaa.gov (301) 713-6356
Budget Analyst, Michelle Avila Michelle.Avila@noaa.gov (303) 497-3999
Writer / Editor, Karen Robin Karen.Robin@noaa.gov (301) 713-6361
Communications Specialists

Maria Krug Maria.C.Krug@noaa.gov (301) 665-3766

Warren “Gair” MacKenzie Warren.MacKenzie@noaa.gov (301) 713-6333
Administrative Support (C)

Nina Acree Nina.Acree@noaa.gov (301) 713-6343

Rhonda Brown Rhonda.Brown@noaa.gov (301) 713-6334
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